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Bilan

Au 30/juin/2019

ACTIF
C.P. DE BEAUPORT 31532,00%
ET-1 C.P. BEAUPORT 116 085,53 $
PAYE D'AVANCE 7516,52 $
CAP SOCIAL-C.P. DES CHUTES 5,00 %

TOTAL ACTIF 155 139,05 $
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TVQ PERGUE
RECU D'AVANCE

TOTAL PASSIF

Bénéfices non-répartis
Bénéfices courants

TOTAL CAPITAL

TOTAL PASSIF ET CAPITAL

Choeurs sans frontieres

Bilan
Au 30/juin/2019

PASSIF

CAPITAL

Page 2

317,38 %
76 309,00 $

76 626,38 $

84 649,88 $
(6 137,219

78 512,67 $

155 139,05 $




